
I 

I 

FN-TR-38 

WElL LOCATION'" 

(C-11-12)4ccd 

(C-11-12)15bba 

(C-11-13)lacb 

(C-11-14) 23dcc 

(C-12-12)7bcd 

(C-12-12)31cbc 

(C-12-12)31cca 

(C-12-12)31ccb 

(C-12-13) 12caa 

(C-12-13) 14ddb 

(C-12-13) 15dcc 

(C-12-14)23bcc 
--

(C-13-12) 5cbd 

(C-13- 13) 10cda 

(C-13-13) 14dbc 

(C- 13- 13) 18bcd 

( . 

ELEVATION 
OF GROUND 

SURFACE­
FEET ABOVE 

M"S.l. 

4471 

4580 

4330 

4330 

4600 

4550 

4565 

4540 

4510 

4410 

4344 

4345 

4756 

4433 

4530 

4420 

DEPTH OF 
WELL -FEET 

538 

330 

--

35 

210 

--

--
232 

210 

--

--
--

615 

200 

200 

--

* Salt La ke Baseline and Meridian 

Re f erences : 

DATE OF 
MEASUREMENT­

MO. -YR. 

8-76 

10-62 

1-80 

11-79 

7-56 

11-79 

4-77 

2-46 

7-56 

1-80 

1-80 

8-76 

3- 62 

1- 80 

1- 80 

11 - 79 

WATER LEVEL 
BELOW LAND­

SURFACE-FEET ' 

154 

255 

10 

20 

183 

>370 

227 

203 

183 

76 

12 

10 

427 

106 

>195 

79 

GL0480~ 

WATER LEVEL 
ELEVATlON­
FEET ABOVE 

M. S.l. 

4317 

4325 

4320 

4310 

4417 

<4180 

4338 

4337 

4327 

4334 

4332 

4335 

4329 

4327 
-

<4335 
-

4341 

en 
UJ 
c.:> 
:z: 
UJ 
0:: 
UJ 
u.. 
UJ 
0:: 

3 

3 

2 

1 ,3 

4 

1 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

----' 

1 Fug r o wa ter Resour ces Study , FY 80 . 

2 Fugro Verification study, FY 80 . 

3 Boike and Sumsion, 1978 . 
4 utah state Engineers Office, 1979. 

POTENTIOMETRIC LEVEL MEASUREMENTS 
FISH SPRINGS FLAT, UTAH 

MX SITING INVEST IGAT ION TA8U 

NOTE: WHtRE PUBLISHED DATA ARE LACKING OR INACC URATE, OFPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE - SMO 
A1-6 

GROUND SURFACE ELEVATIONS ARE TAKEN FROM 
1 OF 2 

TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS. -I-1fuORD NAYlllfJlAi.. INC~ 
USAF- 12 
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ElEVATION WATER LEVEl 
en 

OF GROUND DATE OF WATER LEVEL 
u.J 
~ 

::z: 
DEPTH OF 

WElL LOCATlON* SURFACE- MEASUREMENT-
ElEVATION-

BElOW LAND-
u.J 

WElL · FEET FEET ABOVE a: 
u.J 

FEET ABOVE 
M. ·S.l. 

. 

(C-13-13) 18cba 4420 200 

(C-14-12)4cbc 4811 509 

(C-14-13)7daa 4596 200 

(C-14-13)9cba 4623 266 

* Salt Lake Baseline and Meridian 

References: 
1 Fugro water Resources Study , FY 80 . 
2 Fugro Verif i cation study, FY 80 . 
3 Bolke and Sumsion, 1978. 
4 utah State Engineers Office, 1979 . 

MO. -YR. SURFACE-FEET M. S. l. 
u... 
u.J 
a: 

1-80 79 4341 2 

3-35 370 4441 3 

1-80 dry <4396 2 

4-66 226 4397 3 

POTENTIOM ETRIC LEVEL MEASUREMENTS 
FISH SPR INr-S FLAT, UTAH 

NOTE: WHERE PUBLISHED DATA ARE LACKING OR INACCURATE, MX SITING INVE TIGATION ~f_L~ 
GROUND SURFACE ELEVATIONS ARE TAKEN FROM DfPARTM[NT OF THE AIR FORCE - BMO 2 OF 2 
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